2020-2021 GUzZ DONEMI
UROLOJI 2. DEVRE (TURKGE TIP)

NUMARASI
141301058
141301154
141301164
141301278
141301303
151301030
151301105
151301117
151301120
151301175
151301206
151301260
161301006
161301007
161301008
161301009
161301010
161301011
161301012
161301013
161301014
161301015
161301016
161301017
161301018
161301019
161301020
161301021
161301022
161301024
161301025
161301026
161301027
161301028
161301029
161301030
161301032
161301033
161301034
161301035
161301036
161301037
161301038
161301039
161301040
161301041
161301042
161301043
161301044
161301045

ADI
ASLIHAN

FATIH

KERIM
GOKTUG REMZI
OMER BATUHAN
SUMEYRA
BETUL

AYSE

ULAS

ESAD CiHAN
MERVE

YAVUZ

OMER

NiSA NUR
MUHAMMED SENA
HARIS

MERT

ESMA

FATMA NUR
YIGIT

OMER FARUK
CIHAT

MERVE

FAKIYE REYYAN
ELIF MERVE
SEMA

AYYUCE
MERTCAN
BILAL

iSA MERT
MELIK

BEYZA

BUSRA

AL AYBERK
MELIKE BEYZA
ELVAN

MERVE

SALIH

ZELIHA
MEHMET CAN
KUBRA NUR
SERRA

NUR ILAYDA
SUMEYRA AYYUCE
AHMET TARIK
AYSE NUR
AHMET ANIL
FEVZIYE DUYGU
HATICE

SELMA NiL

SOYADI
BOZKURT
GURBUZ
KARABULUT
YAHYAOGLU
ZOR
ARSLAN
DURMUS
GOK
GOKALP
LOY
SARIOGLU
YALVAC
AKBUDAK
AKCAGOZ
AKCICEK
AKDENIZ
AKDENIZ
AKILLI
AKKAYA
AKMANGIT
AKTAS
AKYAZI
AKYUZ
ALAN
ALGUL
ALPERGUN
ALTAS
ALTUN
ALTUNBULAK
ANDAC
ANDAC
APAYDIN
APAYDIN
ARICAN
ARICI
ARSLAN
ARSLAN
ARSLAN
ARSLAN
ASFUROGLU
ASLANALP
ATES
ATIK
ATMACA
AVCI

AVCI
AVKAPAN
AVLAR
AVSAR
AYAN



161301046
161301047
161301048
161301049
161301050
161301051
161301053
161301054
161301056
161301057
161301058
161301059
161301060
161301061
161301062
161301063
161301065
161301066
161301067
161301068
161301069
161301070
161301071
161301074
161301076
161301077
161301078
161301079
161301080
161301081
161301083
161301084
161301085
161301086
161301087
161301088
161301089
161301092
161301093
161301095
161301096
161301097
161301099
161301100
161301102
161301103
161301104
161301105
161301106
161301108
161301109
161301110
161301416

CEREN
ZEYNEP MERVE
UMMUHAN
HILAL

CAGRI
MUHAMMED
TARIK

ABDULBAKIi TURKAY

MINE

MUHAMMED YUSUF

EYLEM

AYSE NUR
BEYZA
SUMEYYE
MERVE IREM
BEKIR

ZEHRA
MERVE
AYSENUR
TURKAN
TALHA

BEYZA

OMER FURKAN
ESRA NUR
SEVVAL DENIzZ
ERVA
MAHMUT
EDANUR
NURSEDA
AYCAN
HASAN

ECEM

BERSU SULTAN
BETUL KEZBAN
HUSEYIN
BERKANT KEMAL
FATIH

GAMZE

SEMA MERVE
MUJGAN
MEHMET ALI
BERAT
MUHAMMED ALI
FAZLI KEREM
ABDULHAMIT
DAMLA NUR
ISMAIL UTKU
ZEYNEP BILGE
EMRE CAN
IRMAK
KUBILAY
BUSE
MEHMET EMIN

AYDAR
AYDAR
AYDIN
AYDOGDU
AYHAN
AYYILDIZ
BALCI
BALTA
BAS
BATMAZ
BAYAR
BAYINDIR
BEKDIK
BEKTAS
BOLUKBAS
BULUT
BULUT
CAN
CANPOLAT
CANTURK
CEBECI
CEYLAN
CIRIK
CAKIR
CAKMAK
CALIK
CALISKAN
CANKAL
CARDAKLI
CELIK
CELIK
CELIKER
CELIKKOL
CETIN
CETINTAS
CICEK
CICEK
COBAN
COLAK
COZELI
DAG
DAGDELEN
DANYILDIZ
DEMIR
DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGAN
DOGANER
DOGRUER
DURGUN
DURMUS
DURUKAN
OZDEMIR






